The Stables - Example Run Sheet (Winter)

Please note that the below timelines are a guide, please speak to our Wedding Coordinators prior to sending out

invitations as our team will put together a timeline for you based on your plans and the sunset.

2.30pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.15pm

5.15pm

5.25pm

5.30pm
5.45pm
6.45pm
715pm

7.20pm
7.30pm

9.00pm

10.00pm

Guests arrive at The Stables

Wedding ceremony + congratulations +
group photos

Barn doors open; pre-dinner drinks
and canapes commence (5hr Package
commences) / couple photographs

The Wedding Party arrive at The Stables
Wedding Suite to freshen up after sunset
photographs

Guests move into The Stables and take
their seat for the reception

MC welcome speech and announcement
of the Wedding Party

Family speeches x two
Tableshare Menu is served
Wedding Party speeches
Cutting of the wedding cake
First dance / dance floor opens
Dessert Bar is wheeled out

Commence One Hour Post Reception
Extension

Bar closes, music ceases / event concludes

2.30pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

5.15pm

5.50pm

5.50pm

6.00pm

6.05pm
6.20pm
7.05pm
7.50pm
8.20pm
8.25pm
8.40pm

10.00pm

Guests arrive at The Stables

Wedding ceremony + congratulations +
group photos

Barn doors open; Grazing Package
commences / couple photographs

Pre-dinner drinks and canapes commence
(5hr package commences)

The Wedding Party join guests in the
courtyard after sunset photographs -
mingle time

The Wedding Party head to The Stables
Wedding Suite to freshen up

Guests move into The Stables and take
their seat for the reception

MC welcome speech and announcement
of the Wedding Party

Family speeches x two

Entrees are served

Mains are served

Wedding Party speeches
Cutting of the wedding cake
First dance / dance floor opens
Dessert Bar is wheeled out

Bar closes, music ceases / event concludes
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The Stables - Example Run Sheet (Summer)

Please note that the below timelines are a guide, please speak to our Wedding Coordinators prior to sending out

invitations as our team will put together a timeline for you based on your plans and the sunset.

3.30pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.15pm

6.15pm

6.25pm

6.30pm
6.45pm

7.20pm

7.45pm
8.15pm

8.20pm
8.30pm

10.00pm

11.00pm

Guests arrive at The Stables

Wedding ceremony + congratulations +
group photos

Barn doors open; pre-dinner drinks
and canapes commence (5hr Package
commences) / couple photographs

The Wedding Party arrive at The Stables
Wedding Suite to freshen up after
photographs

Guests move into The Stables and take
their seat for the reception

MC welcome speech and announcement
of the Wedding Party

Family speeches x two
Tableshare Menu is served

Couple sneak outside for sunset
photographs (timing will vary)

Wedding Party speeches
Cutting of the wedding cake
First dance / dance floor opens
Dessert Bar is wheeled out

Commence One Hour Post Reception
Extension

Bar closes, music ceases / event
concludes

3.30pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

6.15pm

6.50pm

6.50pm

7.00pm

7.05pm
7.20pm

7.25pm

8.05pm
8.50pm
9.20pm
9.25pm
9.40pm

11.00pm

Guests arrive at The Stables

Wedding ceremony + congratulations +
group photos

Barn doors open; Grazing Package
commences / couple photographs

Pre-dinner drinks and canapes commence
(5hr package commences)

The Wedding Party join guests in the
courtyard after photographs - mingle time

The Wedding Party head to The Stables
Wedding Suite to freshen up

Guests move into The Stables and take
their seat for the reception

MC welcome speech and announcement
of the Wedding Party

Family speeches x two
Entrees are served

Couple sneak outside for sunset
photographs (timing will vary)

Mains are served

Wedding Party speeches
Cutting of the wedding cake
First dance / dance floor opens
Dessert Bar is wheeled out

Bar closes, music ceases / event
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concludes



