



## The Stables ~ Example Run Sheet (Winter)

Please note that the below timelines are a guide, please speak to our Wedding Coordinators prior to sending out invitations as our team will put together a timeline for you based on your plans and the sunset.

2.30pm	Guests arrive at The Stables
3.00pm	Wedding ceremony + congratulations + group photos
4.00pm	Barn doors open; pre-dinner drinks and canapes commence (5hr Package commences) / couple photographs
5.15pm	The Wedding Party arrive at The Stables Wedding Suite to freshen up after sunset photographs
5.15pm	Guests move into The Stables and take their seat for the reception
5.25pm	MC welcome speech and announcement of the Wedding Party
5.30pm	Family speeches x two
5.45pm	Tableshare Menu is served
6.45pm	Wedding Party speeches
7.15pm	Cutting of the wedding cake
7.20pm	First dance / dance floor opens
7.30pm	Dessert Bar is wheeled out
9.00pm	Commence One Hour Post Reception Extension
10.00pm	Bar closes, music ceases / event concludes

2.30pm	Guests arrive at The Stables
3.00pm	Wedding ceremony + congratulations + group photos
4.00pm	Barn doors open; Grazing Package commences / couple photographs
5.00pm	Pre-dinner drinks and canapes commence (5hr package commences)
5.15pm	The Wedding Party join guests in the courtyard after sunset photographs - mingle time
5.50pm	The Wedding Party head to The Stables Wedding Suite to freshen up
5.50pm	Guests move into The Stables and take their seat for the reception
6.00pm	MC welcome speech and announcement of the Wedding Party
6.05pm	Family speeches x two
6.20pm	Entrees are served
7.05pm	Mains are served
7.50pm	Wedding Party speeches
8.20pm	Cutting of the wedding cake
8.25pm	First dance / dance floor opens
8.40pm	Dessert Bar is wheeled out
10.00pm	Bar closes, music ceases / event concludes



## The Stables ~ Example Run Sheet (Summer)

Please note that the below timelines are a guide, please speak to our Wedding Coordinators prior to sending out invitations as our team will put together a timeline for you based on your plans and the sunset.

3.30pm	Guests arrive at The Stables
4.00pm	Wedding ceremony + congratulations + group photos
5.00pm	Barn doors open; pre-dinner drinks and canapes commence (5hr Package commences) / couple photographs
6.15pm	The Wedding Party arrive at The Stables Wedding Suite to freshen up after photographs
6.15pm	Guests move into The Stables and take their seat for the reception
6.25pm	MC welcome speech and announcement of the Wedding Party
6.30pm	Family speeches x two
6.45pm	Tableshare Menu is served
7.20pm	Couple sneak outside for sunset photographs (timing will vary)
7.45pm	Wedding Party speeches
8.15pm	Cutting of the wedding cake
8.20pm	First dance / dance floor opens
8.30pm	Dessert Bar is wheeled out
10.00pm	Commence One Hour Post Reception Extension
11.00pm	Bar closes, music ceases / event concludes

3.30pm	Guests arrive at The Stables
4.00pm	Wedding ceremony + congratulations + group photos
5.00pm	Barn doors open; Grazing Package commences / couple photographs
6.00pm	Pre-dinner drinks and canapes commence (5hr package commences)
6.15pm	The Wedding Party join guests in the courtyard after photographs - mingle time
6.50pm	The Wedding Party head to The Stables Wedding Suite to freshen up
6.50pm	Guests move into The Stables and take their seat for the reception
7.00pm	MC welcome speech and announcement of the Wedding Party
7.05pm	Family speeches x two
7.20pm	Entrees are served
7.25pm	Couple sneak outside for sunset photographs (timing will vary)
8.05pm	Mains are served
8.50pm	Wedding Party speeches
9.20pm	Cutting of the wedding cake
9.25pm	First dance / dance floor opens
9.40pm	Dessert Bar is wheeled out
11.00pm	Bar closes, music ceases / event concludes